Permit Number

B-24-0044
B-25-0008
B-25-0013
HT-25-0001
M-25-0002
M-25-0003
M-25-0004
M-25-0005
M-25-0006
M-25-0007
M-25-0008
M-25-0009
M-25-0010
P-25-0004
P-25-0006
P-25-0008
WD-25-0003
WD-25-0004

Permit Type
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
HOT TUB
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR

Issued Date
02/04/2025
02/11/2025
02/12/2025
02/11/2025
02/05/2025
02/03/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/18/2025
02/03/2025
02/11/2025
02/24/2025
02/18/2025
02/24/2025

Valuation Fees Paid
$450,000.00 $4,873.69
$5,500.00 $206.66
$31,693.48 $762.22
$11,000.00 $75.00
$5,670.00 $82.50
$2,500.00 $82.50
$7,638.55 $94.53
$4,500.00 $82.50
$28,493.00 $352.61
$24,961.00 $308.90
$10,000.00 $123.75
$5,000.00 $82.50
$14,000.00 $173.25
$6,000.00 $82.50
$4,200.00 $82.50
$20,000.00 $247.50
$13,294.67 $416.46
$1,687.43 $132.25

Address

80 W Main ST Unit 120,
420B Hammerstone LN,
105 Lusher CT, FRISCO,
201 Emily Ln, Frisco, CO
1630 Lakeview TER BLDG
755 S 5th AVE BLDG |
570 Spotted Horse CT,
821 N Summit Blvd,

6 Miners Creek RD,

120 E Main ST, FRISCO,
912 N Summit BLVD,
102 Morningstar CIR E,
6 Miners Creek Rd,

515 Pitkin ST, FRISCO,
821 N Summit BLVD,
730 N Summit BLVD
754 Lagoon DR UNIT C,
112 Primrose PI, Frisco,

Primary Contractor Company Name

The Silver Crown

J and G Builders

Peak Element Construction

Anni Johnson

Plumbing Systems Inc (PSI)
Mountain Goat Mechanical

All American Heating Inc

EYC Mechanical and Plumbing LLC
Black Diamond Fireplaces
Plumbing Systems Inc (PSI)

Huffco

Mission Forward Mechanical LLC
Summit HVAC Services

Wieronski Plumbing & Heating
EYC Mechanical and Plumbing LLC
EYC Mechanical and Plumbing LLC
Bluebird Windows & Doors

Pella Windows and Doors Inc

Primary Contractor

(970) 409-2900

(970) 926-0500
(970) 486-1252
(970) 453-6640

(719) 293-0481
(970) 926-0500
(970) 470-3473

(970) 485-0459
(970) 668-8800

(720) 462-2717

Notes

Tenant Finish The Silver Crown, a proposed bar / tavern Suite 130 of 80 W Main (serving spirits, beer, wine, and fresh food prepared
Upgrade current bearing wood column to steel column.

Repair unit 106 after fire damage

Replace existing 84”x84” hot tub with new 84”x84” hot tub on existing deck

Remove existing furnace - Compact Gas Furnace with a single-stage burner and 5-speed blower motor
Replace existing furnace with York Single Stage 60k BTU updraft (Y81E060A12SMPS1)

Replace Furnace

Far Fan/Exhaust Fans

Install Flare see-thru 45 DV NG Fireplace , Vertical Termination

Remove and replace Navien NAVNCB240110H Combi boiler

Alterations of existing HVAC.

Replace Furnace

Installation of two ERV systems.

Install 67 Gal Indirect fired hot water heater

Relocation of a toilet, 1 sink, add a water fountain, replace water heater

Replacement of a 155 000 BTUs combi instant triangle tub

5 window replacement like for like

Replace back door like for like
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